REMINGTON

ELECTRIC BLOWER/VAC
OWNER’S MANUAL

MODELS: RM191BV, RM193BVT

IMPORTANT: Read and understand this manual before assembling or
operating this appliance. Improper use of this appliance can cause severe
injury or death. Keep this manual for future reference.
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7 replacement parts

Replacement Parts

Use the part numbers below to order replacement parts for your

blower/vac.

Item Description

Blower Tube

Bottom Inlet Cover

Vacuum Bag with Adapter

Upper Vacuum Tube with Adapter
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Lower Vacuum Tube

Part
Number
731-07378
731-07379
764-04084
731-07380
731-07381
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