REMINGTON®

ELECTRIC BLOWER/VAC OWNER'S MANUAL



MODELS: RM191BV, RM193BVT

IMPORTANT: Read and understand this manual before assembling or operating this appliance. Improper use of this appliance can cause severe injury or death. Keep this manual for future reference.



Double Insulated

PART NO. 769-05180 P00 (06/09)

replacement parts

Replacement Parts

Use the part numbers below to order replacement parts for your blower/vac.

		Part
ltem	Description	Number
1	Blower Tube	731-07378
2	Bottom Inlet Cover	731-07379
3	Vacuum Bag with Adapter	764-04084
4	Upper Vacuum Tube with Adapter	731-07380
5	Lower Vacuum Tube	731-07381

